32 SSA5-SLB003-R407C-ENSSA5-SLB003-R407C-EN
ODYSSEY - with environmental friendly R407C refrigerant
Split System Cooling Only Units
Cool You, Cool the Earth
A new design of industrial air
conditioner with non-ozone depletion
refrigerant R407C to provide steady
comfort with reliability and flexibility

  Fan Type  Propeller Propeller Propeller Propeller Propeller Propeller Propeller
  Qty  1 1 1 1 2 2 2
  Drive Type  Direct Direct Direct Direct Direct Direct Direct
  Nominal Airflow2  cfm (cmh) 4885 (8300) 5768 (9800) 6828 (11600) 8212 (13950) 11536 (19600) 13537 (23000) 13537 (23000)
 MOTOR
  No. of Motor  1 1 1 1 2 2 2
  Motor Output  Watt  290  300  300  300  300  300  300
  No. of Speed  1 1 1 1 1 1 1
  Motor Speed  rpm 750  875  875  875  875  875  875
  RLA/LRA A 1.06 / 2.27 1.2 / 2.80 1.2 / 2.80 1.2 / 2.80 1.2 / 2.80 1.2 / 2.80 1.2 / 2.80
 DIMENSION (HxWxD)
  Uncrated (Net)  mm 1,050 x 950 x 1,060 1,050 x 950 x 1,060 1,050 x 950 x 1,060 1,250 x 950 x 1,060 1,050 x 2,200 x 1,050 1,050 x 2,200 x 1,050 1,050 x 2,200 x 1,050
 WEIGHT
 Uncrated (Net)  kg  164 180 192 245 415 428 462
   2,000   72   45
 TTA075ED TTH075ED 2,500   75   49
   3,000   78   52
   2,700   96   62
 TTA100ED TTH100ED 3,400   100   68
   4,100   103   72
   3,200   115   75
 TTA120ED TTH120ED 4,000   120   82
   4,800   124   88
   4,300   145   103
 TTA150ED TTH160ED 5,300   150   114
   6,300   156   120
   4,800   171   110
 TTA180ED TTH180ED 6,000   180   120
   7,200   185  130
   5,600   193   135
 TTA200ED TWE210ED 7,000   200   150
   8,400   207   160
   6,400   227   140
 TTA240ED TWE240ED 8,000   240   151
   9,600   250   161
Note : Product design and specification are subject to change without notice.
Features and Benefits
TTA Condensing Units